FOCUSED ON ULTRA DRY AIR
Bulletin AGS-UDA-C
2
FOCUSED ON PURITY
Parker on-site gas generation
allows us to have a high-purity,
safe, and consistent supply of gas.
Offering a wide range of advantages over

permanent dryer failure.
NOTES
1.	Filters supplied loose.
Product Selection
Principal Specifications
Model Air Connections
Nominal
Capacity
(scfm)*
Dimensions ins (mm) Weight Primary
Voltages
Recommended
Pre-Filter
Recommended
After-FilterHeight Width  Depth lbs g
PRD10-A11516016FLU 1/2” NPT-F 10 16.9 (430) 17.7 (450) 8.3 (210) 42 19 115V/1Ph/60Hz AOP010CNFI AAP010CNFI
PRD15-A11516016TXU 1/2” NPT-F 15 16.9 (430) 17.7 (450) 8.3 (210) 42 19 115V/1Ph/60Hz AOP010CNFI AAP010CNFI
PRD25-A11516016TXU 1/2” NPT-F 25 19.9 (505) 19.7 (500) 8.3 (210) 52 24 115V/1Ph/60Hz AOP015CNFI AAP015CNFI
PRD35-A11516016TXU 1/2” NPT-F 35 19.9 (505) 19.7 (500) 8.3 (210) 52 24 115V/1Ph/60Hz AOP015CNFI AAP015CNFI
PRD50-A11516016TXU 3/4” NPT-F 50 22.2 (565) 20.5 (520) 8.9 (225) 58 27 115V/1Ph/60Hz AOP020DNFI AAP020DNFI
PRD75-A11516016TXU 3/4” NPT-F 75 22.2 (565) 20.5 (520) 8.9 (225) 68 31 115V/1Ph/60Hz AOP025DNFI AAP025DNFI
PRD100-A11516016TXU 3/4” NPT-F 100 23.4 (604) 21.9 (555) 16.7 (425) 110 50 115V/1Ph/60Hz AOP025DNFI AAP025DNFI
PRD125-A11516016TXU 1 1/2”NPT-F 125 23.4 (604) 21.9 (555) 16.7 (425) 115 52 115V/1Ph/60Hz  AOP030GNFI AAP030GNFI
PRD125-A23016016TXU 1 1/2” NPT-F 125 23.4 (604) 21.9 (555) 16.7 (425) 115 52 230V/1Ph/60Hz AOP030GNFI AAP030GNFI
PRD150-A11516016TXU 1 1/2” NPT-F 150 23.4 (604) 21.9 (555) 16.7 (425) 128 58 115V/1Ph/60Hz AOP030GNFI AAP030GNFI
PRD150-A23016016TXU 1 1/2” NPT-F 150 23.4 (604) 21.9 (555) 16.7 (425) 128 58 230V/1Ph/60Hz AOP030GNFI AAP030GNFI
PRD175-A23016016TXU 1 1/2” NPT-F 175 23.4 (604) 21.9 (555) 16.7 (425) 132 60 230V/1Ph/60Hz AOP030GNFI AAP030GNFI
Model Max Ambient
Temperature
Max Inlet
Temperature